Winning Time
Boat

Firefly

Electra

Farr Trek
Heatwave
Malpractice
Here's Trouble
The Countess
Quickstep
That Boat
Time Out

RMYC Offshore Series 09-10

Proudly sponsored by:

Race 8 - Sydney Harbour Race 2

Handicap Elapsed

1.00
0.99
0.85
1.05
0.98
0.94
1.03
1.32
0.95
0.92

3:27:58
3:30:56
4:10:00
3:23:51
3:39:23
3:49:50
3:29:51
2:45:25
3:54:39
3:54:39

3:27:58

Corrected Margin

3:27:58
3:28:49
3:32:30
3:34:03
3:35:00
3:36:03
3:36:09
3:38:21
3:42:55
3:35:53

0:00:00
0:00:51
0:04:32
0:06:05
0:07:02
0:08:05
0:08:11
0:10:23
0:14:57
0:07:55

Place
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